CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION

CHRISTMAS PRIZE PRAGUE 2023
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING
Prague / 2023 December 01-03

RESULTS ACROBATICS - SENIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

VIDLAROVA Jana
McDONNELL Jana

Rk

NOC

Name (YoB)

Elements Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Slovak swimming federati ASVANYIOVA Veronika

2 CZE SKUP Olomouc

3 KAZAKHSTAN/ ALMATY

BERNATHOVA Michaela
DIKY Chiara
KRAJCOVICOVA Lea
LAJCAKOVA Johana
REICHOVA Viktéria
STRAPEKOVA Zofia
ZEMANOVA Liza
(Reserve: MARKUSOVA Hana)
(Reserve: VILIMOVA Mia)
DVORAKOVA Debora
JURAKOVA Nicole
KRECMEROVA KateFina
PERINOVA Nela
POSPISILOVA Monika
PROVAZOVA Michaela
PRIBYLOVA Nela
STREJCKOVA Natalie
(Reserve: GAZAROVA Tereza)
ISLAMOVA Irada
GOVORUKHINA Irina
DERUSSOVA Sofiya
SHISHKINA Yana

KIRILINA Regina
OSSADCHAYA Kamila
ZHARKOMBAYEVA Milana
OMIRSERIKOVA Albina

4 POL KS AURORA WROCLA STEFANSKA Natalia

BROL Katarzyna
STEPNIAK Pola
TWARDA Aleksandra
tUCZAK Karolina
MARUSZAK Wiktoria
SZYMIK Julia

5 HUN Budapesti Honvéd S KASSAI Déra

03.12.2023
8:31

KLEINHAPPEL Réka
ERTEKES Lili

ZAJZON Alexandra Fanni
KOVACSI Tamara
HORVATH Laura
ONODY Zséfia
MARGARITISZ Fléra

75,4300 75,1500

71,2867 72,1000

67,6833 72,5000

49,6633 61,8500

37,2133 62,5500

150,5800

143,3867

140,1833

111,0133

99,7633

8,4

5,6

5,9

6,7

7,1

7,1933

10,3967

39,5667

50,8167
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